tactilesystems.com.au
QBCC Licence No. 1270287
e: sales@tactilesystems.com.au   p: 1300 808 946
Tactile Systems Australia range of Cast in Bollards are ideal for protecting both people and
property.
Our bollards are available in a range of sizes and are manufactured to our high-quality standards
and specifications.
All bollards are manufactured from high grade steel to give a long lasting robust finish.
These cast-in bollards are ideal for new construction use or can be retrofitted into existing sub-
strates if necessary. Retrofit use will require a core hole to be made in the existing substrate.
AS/NZ 2890.1: 2004
STANDARD
1 YEAR PRODUCT
WARRANTY
SPECIFICATIONS
Bollard Size Colour Code Weight
114mm x 1000mm + 300mm in ground Yellow BCI-114-YEL 12.9 Kg
140mm x 1200mm + 400mm in ground Yellow BCI-140-YEL 17.8 Kg
165mm x 1300mm + 500mm in ground Yellow BCI-165-YEL 23.3 Kg
200mm x 1300mm + 500mm in ground Yellow BCI-200-YEL 24.0 Kg
200mm x 1300mm + 500mm in ground Galvanised BCI-200-GAL 31.7 Kg
C
ar
 p
ar
k
Fi
xt
ur
es
Bo
lla
rd
sCar Park Fixtures
Cast In Bollards
13
00
10
0012
00
Ø165
Ø275 Ø140
Ø250
Ø114
Ø220
30
0
40
0
50
0
Ground Line
Cast in Depths
Ø165
50
0
13
00